
Sequoia Union High School District and School Transition Contacts 

Questions about…. Contact Email Telephone 

Testing and placement charts Brandon Lee blee@seq.org.  650-369-1411 ext. 22546 

Address Verification Marlaina Perla mperla@seq.org. 650-369-1411 ext. 22209 

Open Enrollment Leslie Campos lecampos@seq.org.  650-369-1411 ext. 22211 

Inter-district Transfers Leslie Campos  lecampos@seq.org. 650-369-1411 ext. 22211 

District Parent Coordinator Carmina Chavez cchavez@seq.org.  650-369-1411 ext. 22293 

Transition Program Coordination Don Milhaupt  dmilhaupt@seq.org.  650-369-1411 ext. 22389 

Special Education 

Special Education Placement at 
Carlmont HS 

Frankie Alvarado (district) 
Jason Selli (dept. chair) 

aalvarado@seq.org. 
jselli@seq.org  

650-369-1411 ext. 22401 
650-595-0210 ext. 34301 

Special Education Placement at Menlo-
Atherton HS 

Jennifer Roberts (district) 
Laura Rubin  (dept. chair) 
Scott Kirk (dept. chair) 

jroberts@seq.org.  
lrubin@seq.org.  
skirk@seq.org.  

650-369-1411 ext. 22394 
650-322-5311 ext. 59665 
650-322-5311 ext. 59703 

Special Education Placement at Sequoia 
HS 

Jennifer Roberts (district) 
Elizabeth Guli  (dept. chair) 

jroberts@seq.org.  
eguli@seq.org.  

650-369-1411 ext. 22394 
650-367-9780 ext. 64302 

Special Education Placement at 
Woodside HS 

Clare Chandler (district) 
Cara Klackle (dept. chair) 

cchandler@seq.org.  
cklackle@seq.org.  

650-369-1411 ext. 22207 
650-367-9750 ext. 44301 

English Language Learners 

English Language Learners - District Isabel Cervantes-Falk icervantesfalk@seq.org. 650-369-1411 ext. 22548 

Bilingual Resource Teacher at Carlmont 
HS 

Jenny Lord jlord@seq.org.  650-595-0210 ext 35020 

Bilingual Resource Teacher at Menlo-
Atherton HS 

Stephen Ready sready@seq.org.  650-322-5311 ext. 50143 

Bilingual Resource Teacher at Sequoia 
HS 

Cristelda Guillen cguillen@seq.org.  650-367-9780 ext. 69619 

Bilingual Resource Teacher at Woodside 
HS 

Molly Nixon mnixon@seq.org  650-367-9750 ext. 40001 
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